Rev # 20230904
© 30.10.2023 Pressure • Temperature • Flow • Humidity • Electrical Quantities • Masses and Scales 1 / 11
europascal GmbH Phone: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 0 email: service@europascal.de
DE-63456 Hanau Fax: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 22 web: www.europascal.de
ADT 760
Automatic Handheld Pressure Calibrator
 Fully automatic calibrator with built-in pump and controller
 Switchable internal pressure modules for expandable ranges

Vibration and Shock
Vibration: 20 to 2,000 Hz (4g)
Shock:  (8g)
Compliance CE
Software ACal, Land, LogII
Warranty 1 year
Hose & Filter End of Life
The estimated End of Life (EOL) expectancy for all hoses and filters
(pneumatic and hydraulic) is approximately 10 years and should be
replaced at the first sign of wear or damage.
Rev # 20230904 This document is subject to change without notice 6 / 11
europascal GmbH Phone: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 0 email: service@europascal.de
DE-63456 Hanau Fax: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 22 web: www.europascal.de
Optional Internal Pressure Modules
Module Number Description
ADT155-20-DP025 Pressure module for ADT760-LLP, ± 0.62 mbar, ±0.2% FS, ±0.25 inH2O
ADT155-10-DP050 Pressure module for ADT760-LLP, ± 1.25 mbar, ±0.1% FS, ±0.5 inH2O
ADT155-05-DP1 Pressure module for ADT760-LLP, ± 2.5 mbar, ±0.05% FS, ±1 inH2O
ADT155-05-DP2 Pressure module for ADT760-LLP, ± 5 mbar, 0.05% FS, ±2 inH2O
ADT155-05-DP5 Pressure module for ADT760-LLP, ± 10 mbar, ±0.05% FS, ±5 inH2O
ADT155-05-DP10 Pressure module for ADT760-LLP & -D, ± 25 mbar, ±0.05% FS, ±10 inH2O
ADT155-05-DP20 Pressure module for ADT760-LLP & -D, ± 50 mbar, ±0.05% FS, ±20 inH2O
ADT155-05-DP30 Pressure module for ADT760-LLP & -D, ± 75 mbar, ±0.05% FS, ±30 inH2O
ADT155-05-DP50 Pressure module for ADT760-D, ± 160 mbar, ±0.05% FS, ±50 inH2O
ADT155-02-DP100 Pressure module for ADT760-D ± 250 mbar, ±0,02% FS, ±100 inH2O
ADT155-02-DP150 Pressure module for ADT760-D, ± 350 mbar, ±0.02% FS, ±150 inH2O
ADT155-02-DP300 Pressure module for ADT760-D, ± 700 mbar, ±0.02% FS, ±300 inH2O
ADT155-02-DP400
Pressure module for ADT760-D, -950 to 1.000 mbar,(-13.5 to 15 psi) ±0.02% FS,
 -380 to 400 inH2O
ADT155-02-DP800
Pressure module for ADT760-D, -950 to 2.000 mbar, ,(-13.5 to 30 psi)  ±0.02% FS,
-380 to 800 inH2O
ADT155-02-DP1K
Pressure module for ADT760-D, -950 to 2.500 mbar, ,(-13.5 to 35 psi)  ±0.02% FS,
-380 to 1K inH2O
ADT155-02-CP10 Pressure module for ADT760-D & -MA, ± 700 mbar, ±10 psi, ±0.02% FS
ADT155-02-CP15 Pressure module for ADT760-D & -MA, -0.95 to 1 bar, (-13.5 to 15 psi), ±0.02% FS
ADT155-02-CP30 Pressure module for ADT760-D & -MA, -0.95 to 2 bar, (-13.5 to 30 psi), ±0.02% FS
ADT155-02-CP35 Pressure module for ADT760-D & -MA, -0.95 to 2.5 bar, (-13.5 to 35 psi),±0.02% FS
ADT155-02-CP50 Pressure module for ADT760-D & -MA, -0.95 to 3.5 bar, (-13.5 to 50 psi),±0.02% FS
ADT155-02-CP100 Pressure module for ADT760-MA, -0.95 to 7 bar, (-13.5 to 100 psi), ±0.02% FS
ADT155-02-CP150 Pressure module for ADT760-MA, -0.95 to 10 bar, (-13.5 to 150 psi), ±0.02% FS
ADT155-02-CP200 Pressure module for ADT760-MA, -0.95 to 14 bar, ± (-13.5 to 200 psi), 0.02% FS
ADT155-02-CP300 Pressure module for ADT760-MA, -0.95 to 20 bar, (-13.5 to 300psi), ±0.02% FS
Ordering Information
Rev # 20230904 This document is subject to change without notice 7 / 11
europascal GmbH Phone: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 0 email: service@europascal.de
DE-63456 Hanau Fax: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 22 web: www.europascal.de
Model
Model Number Description
ADT760-LLP Automatic Handheld Pressure Calibrator, 75 mbar, ±30 inH2O
ADT760-LLP-DL
Automatic Handheld Pressure Calibrator, 75 mbar, ±30 inH2O with HARTand data
logging
ADT760-D Automatic Handheld Pressure Calibrator, -0.86 to 2.5 bar, (-12.5 to 35 psi)
ADT760-D-DL
Automatic Handheld Pressure Calibrator, -0.86 to 2.5 bar, (-12.5 to 35 psi), with
HART-and data logging
ADT760-MA Automatic Handheld Pressure Calibrator, -0.86 to 20 bar, (-12.5 to 300 psi)
ADT760-MA-DL
Automatic Handheld Pressure Calibrator, -0.86 to 20 bar, (-12.5 to 300 psi)  with
HART- and data logging
*Configurations available for ADT760 units with different internal pressure sensor range
Accessories (included)
Model Quantity Picture
ADT100-760 KIT
Adapter set (excl. ADT760-LLP)
1 set (1/4 BSPF to 1/4NPTF to M20F)
USB to USB cable
(ADT760-X-DL only)
1 pc
9816-X
110/V/220V
external power adapter
1 pc
9724
Chargeable Li-ion battery
1 pc
9025
Test leads for calibrator
1 set (3 pcs)
ADT100-760 Hose 1 pc for the ADT760-MA
Pressure Hose 1 pc for the ADT760-D
Silicone Tube
2 meters for the ADT760-LLP
1 meter for the ADT760-D
1220211206
Adapter, quick female to
barb (Only for ADT760-D)
1 pc
ISO17025
accredited certificate
1 pc
DAkkS-Calibration
Certificate on demand
Rev # 20230904 This document is subject to change without notice 8 / 11
europascal GmbH Phone: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 0 email: service@europascal.de
DE-63456 Hanau Fax: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 22 web: www.europascal.de
Optional Accessories
Model Description Picture
ADT161
See datasheet of ADT161 for more info, connection
cable sold separately
9060 Pressure module connection cable
ADT100-760-N Special Connector to 1/4NPT quick connector
ADT100-760-B Special Connector to 1/4BSP quick connector
ADT100-760-M Special Connector to M20x1.5 quick connector
ADT100-760-N2 Special Connector to 1/2NPT quick connector
ADT100-760-B2 Special Connector to 1/2BSP quick connector
ADT100-761A-X
Pressure Manifold with Special Connector to
1/2BSP quick connector for ADT760/ADT761A
ADT128-B